
Зона Сектор Вес Место Зона Сектор Вес Место

Муравьёв Александр C 26 1 920            2 C 21 1 100            6 8 3 020               11

Герасимчук Андрей D 30 1 260            5 D 29 1 700            4 9 2 960               17

Лавриненко Андрей A 1 695              5 B 17 1 905            2 7 2 600               9

Щербик Дмитрий B 18 800              3 A 9 1 045            6 9 1 845               20

0 -                   

Занкович Андрей A 7 1 520            1 A 4 910              7 8 2 430               13

Кучинский Александр B 13 380              5 D 34 560              8 13 940                  28

Табунов Петр D 32 3 970            1 B 18 1 150            3 4 5 120               3

Клечко Андрей C 27 4 720            1 C 23 920              8 9 5 640               16

0 -                   

Бразевич Владимир D 28 1 810            3 A 2 3 240            1 4 5 050               4

Бугор Илья A 9 900              4 D 33 2 460            3 7 3 360               8

Жизневский Владимир C 25 1 470            4 B 10 1 100            4 8 2 570               12

Святощик Евгений B 11 700              4 C 20 1 140            4 8 1 840               15

0 -                   

Слепнев Дмитрий B 14 210              9 B 12 715              5 14 925                  29

Цагойко Игорь D 29 1 070            6 D 35 920              6 12 1 990               25

Третьякевич Владимир A 6 530              7 A 3 1 244            4 11 1 774               24             

Гиринский Евгений C 22 1 040            6 C 19 1 110            5 11 2 150               23

0 -                   

Житко Павел D 33 1 540            4 A 7 2 710            2 6 4 250               5

Радевич Александр B 10 1 390            1 B 14 1 935            1 2 3 325               1

Самостроенко Александр A 2 1 460            2 D 30 2 470            1,5 3,5 3 930               2

Сивицкий Денис C 21 1 890            3 C 27 1 480            3 6 3 370               6

0 -                   

Фалькович Дмитрий D 34 630              8 C 22 320              9 17 950                  33

Шевчук Александр A 8 400              8 B 13 375              8 16 775                  31

Варивончик Алексей B 12 260              7 7 260                  35

Афанасьев Денис C 20 650              9 D 31 680              7 16 1 330               30

Шахрай Вячеслав A 8 350              8 8 350                  

Рогачевский Дмитрий A 4 1 100            3 A 6 1 245            3 6 2 345               7

Кузмич Константин B 17 1 310            2 C 24 990              7 9 2 300               19

Дудойть Руслан D 35 1 990            2 B 15 385              7 9 2 375               18

Тункель Олег C 23 1 310            5 D 32 1 090            5 10 2 400               22

0 -                   

Лыков Алексей D 31 860              7 B 16 460              6 13 1 320               27

Будовский Степан C 24 910              7 A 1 1 075            5 12 1 985               26

Стрелковский Владимир B 16 290              6 C 26 1 560            2 8 1 850               14

Карасик Александр A 3 560              6 C 25 1 570            1 7 2 130               10

0 -                   

Шахрай Вячеслав B 15 250              8 350              8 16 600                  32

Крупкин Александр C 19 790              8 D 28 2 470            1,5 9,5 3 260               21

Дашкевич Алексей A 5 260              9 B 11 320              9 18 580                  34

Варивончик Алексей A 5 10 10 -                   

0 -                   

Главный судья: Загорский Александр

предупреждения: 

Зональные судьи: Загорская Надежда
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КОМАНДНЫЙ ЗАЧЁТ

КОМАНДА ВЕСС БАЛЛЫ МЕСТО

Молодечно DUNAEV 14875 17,5 1

TUBERTINI BELARUS 12820 27 2

VABIK 10425 33 3

ECO FISH 14130 34 4

BISON 9420 34 5

AKARA 6839 48 6

KIMOTO 3665 64 7



ЛИЧНЫЙ ЗАЧЁЬ

ФИО БАЛЛЫ ВЕСС МЕСТО

Радевич Александр 2 3325 1

Самостроенко Александр 3,5 3930 2

Табунов Петр 4 5120 3

Бразевич Владимир 4 5050 4

Житко Павел 6 4250 5

Сивицкий Денис 6 3370 6

Рогачевский Дмитрий 6 2345 7

Бугор Илья 7 3360 8

Лавриненко Андрей 7 2600 9

Карасик Александр 7 2130 10

Муравьёв Александр 8 3020 11

Жизневский Владимир 8 2570 12

Занкович Андрей 8 2430 13

Стрелковский Владимир 8 1850 14

Святощик Евгений 8 1840 15

Клечко Андрей 9 5640 16

Герасимчук Андрей 9 2960 17

Дудойть Руслан 9 2375 18

Кузмич Константин 9 2300 19

Щербик Дмитрий 9 1845 20

Крупкин Александр 9,5 3260 21

Тункель Олег 10 2400 22

Гиринский Евгений 11 2150 23

Третьякевич Владимир 11 1774 24

Цагойко Игорь 12 1990 25

Будовский Степан 12 1985 26

Лыков Алексей 13 1320 27

Кучинский Александр 13 940 28

Слепнев Дмитрий 14 925 29

Афанасьев Денис 16 1330 30

Шевчук Александр 16 775 31

Шахрай Вячеслав 16 600 32

Фалькович Дмитрий 17 950 33

Дашкевич Алексей 18 580 34

Варивончик Алексей 18 260 35



1 ТУР ЗОНЫ

Занкович Андрей A 7 1520 1          

Самостроенко Александр A 2 1460 2          

Рогачевский Дмитрий A 4 1100 3          

Бугор Илья A 9 900 4          

Лавриненко Андрей A 1 695 5          

Карасик Александр A 3 560 6          

Третьякевич Владимир A 6 530 7          

Шевчук Александр A 8 400 8          

Дашкевич Алексей A 5 260 9          

Радевич Александр B 10 1390 1          

Кузмич Константин B 17 1310 2          

Щербик Дмитрий B 18 800 3          

Святощик Евгений B 11 700 4          

Кучинский Александр B 13 380 5          

Стрелковский Владимир B 16 290 6          

Варивончик Алексей B 12 260 7          

Шахрай Вячеслав B 15 250 8          

Слепнев Дмитрий B 14 210 9          

Клечко Андрей C 27 4720 1          

Муравьёв Александр C 26 1920 2          

Сивицкий Денис C 21 1890 3          

Жизневский Владимир C 25 1470 4          

Тункель Олег C 23 1310 5          

Гиринский Евгений C 22 1040 6          

Будовский Степан C 24 910 7          

Крупкин Александр C 19 790 8          

Афанасьев Денис C 20 650 9          

Табунов Петр D 32 3970 1          

Дудойть Руслан D 35 1990 2          

Бразевич Владимир D 28 1810 3          

Житко Павел D 33 1540 4          

Герасимчук Андрей D 30 1260 5          

Цагойко Игорь D 29 1070 6          

Лыков Алексей D 31 860 7          

Фалькович Дмитрий D 34 630 8



2 ТУР ЗОНЫ

Бразевич Владимир A 2 3240 1

Житко Павел A 7 2710 2

Рогачевский Дмитрий A 6 1245 3

Третьякевич Владимир A 3 1244 4

Будовский Степан A 1 1075 5

Щербик Дмитрий A 9 1045 6

Занкович Андрей A 4 910 7

Шахрай Вячеслав A 8 350 8

Варивончик Алексей A 5 10

Радевич Александр B 14 1935 1

Лавриненко Андрей B 17 1905 2

Табунов Петр B 18 1150 3

Жизневский Владимир B 10 1100 4

Слепнев Дмитрий B 12 715 5

Лыков Алексей B 16 460 6

Дудойть Руслан B 15 385 7

Шевчук Александр B 13 375 8

Дашкевич Алексей B 11 320 9

Карасик Александр C 25 1570 1

Стрелковский Владимир C 26 1560 2

Сивицкий Денис C 27 1480 3

Святощик Евгений C 20 1140 4

Гиринский Евгений C 19 1110 5

Муравьёв Александр C 21 1100 6

Кузмич Константин C 24 990 7

Клечко Андрей C 23 920 8

Фалькович Дмитрий C 22 320 9

Самостроенко Александр D 30 2470 1,5

Крупкин Александр D 28 2470 1,5

Бугор Илья D 33 2460 3

Герасимчук Андрей D 29 1700 4

Тункель Олег D 32 1090 5

Цагойко Игорь D 35 920 6

Афанасьев Денис D 31 680 7

Кучинский Александр D 34 560 8

Шахрай Вячеслав 350 8

Варивончик Алексей


